Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AabhwWN =

Stand:

Mannschaft
Saketeufel Medokit
Game on Spree
Fronline Darter’s

Dartcrew 27

20.03.2019

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2019 LIGA B2

Teiln. Punkte
2 4
1 3
1 1
1 0

18
12
9

6

Spiele

18
6
9

12

Diff.

0
6
0

43
27
22

17

Sitze

43
17
22

27

Bemerkung



